
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

Class 

P2 

FE 

FF 

P2 

FE 

FF 

FC 

P2 

No. 

51 

10 

72 

08 

63 

17 

58 

60 

Name 

Eric Wallgren 

Keith McDonald 

Thomas E Schwietz Jr 

David Rankin 

Bill Saltenberger 

Willard Cantell 

Mike Pepitone 

Richard L. Knoblauch 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

1:17.953 

1:16.597 

1:19.294 

1:18.344 

1:19.619 

1:26.683 

1:18.805 

1:26.310 

Hometown 

Chevy Chase MD 

Ranson WV 

Winchester VA 

Martinsburg WV 

Leesburg VA 

Halethorpe MD 

Falls Church VA 

Great Falls VA 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

394450 

355346 

72 

366028 

312800 

66825 

295237 

8971 

Make-Model 

2000 Radical Clubsport 

2009 SCCA Enterprises FE 

2015 Citition 2015 

2004 Van Diemen CSR 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

1985 Crossle 60F 

2000 Van Diemen RF 00/01 

1990 AMAC Knobby V 

Sponsor 

Radial Tire Company 

steel services 

The Family Doctor's Office 

SALT Racing 

FAB-3 Automotive 

Stacy 

Kropp Tool 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race: 15:43.355 

Official Posted: 3:20pm 

NO  CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

New Track Record (1:19.294) for FF by Thomas E Schwietz Jr. 

Printed: 7/12/2016 11:26:59 AM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

John Nesbitt, Chief Steward 

David Nokes, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

4.208 

Avg. Speed 

91.588 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.597 

Best Speed 

93.998 

Best Lap by 

10 - Keith McDonald 

MARRS 6 [#16-R-4277-S] 

Grp 5 Wings & Things 

Grp 5 Wings & Things Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:27:06 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

7/9/2016 01:10 PM 

MARRS 6 with Bracket Sprint

Official Results Saturday Race

The 2016 MARRS

Championship

presented by


